:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9976102

Sep 17, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 311,753 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1520885 - 0.019142477 ETH®
43.77 USD

2 1520886 - 0.019167677 ETH®
43.83 USD

3 1520887 - 0.065278361 ETH®
149.29 USD

4 1520888 - 0.019094390 ETH®
43.66 USD

S 1520889 - 0.019179797 ETH®
43.86 USD

6 1520890 - 0.019102145 ETH®
43.68 USD

7 1520891 - 0.065190713 ETH®
149.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9976102
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/311753
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520885
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520886
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520887
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520888
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520889
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520890
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520891

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1520892

1520893

1520894

1520895

1520896

1520897

1520898

1520899

1520900

Validator Id

927516

Amount

- 0.019176819
43.85 USD

- 0.019102685
43.68 USD

- 0.019125785
43.74 USD

- 0.019188492
43.88 USD

- 0.019111493
43.70 USD

- 0.019168176
43.83 USD

- 0.019143355
43.78 USD

- 0.019152572
43.80 USD

- 0.019143311
43.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.046204617
105.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520892
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520893
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520894
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520895
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520896
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520897
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520898
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520899
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1520900
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/927516

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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